NPOTOKOA LLKONbHON O/IMMNUAADLI NO ®U3UKE

1 [|lFannyanuH AlrzaT Ainpaposuy 7 11 30 ydyacTHuK  |bagpyTtgmHos doat
bagrytanHosuny
2 |Wasanunes Amunp AinpaTtoBuy 7 9 30 ydyacTHuK  |bagpyTtgmHos doat
bagrytanHosuy
3 |lapados AHBap Jamunposuny 7 8 30 y4yacTHUK  |bagpytgmHos doat
bagrytaonHosuy
4 [MyxeTamnHOB Pacyn AlipaToBuy 7 8 30 yyacTHuK  |bagpytamHos doat
bagrytanHosuy




10

11

dainsepaxmaHoB

AxmeTrapaes

Uppuvcos

Canunxosa

Arnamos

AcnamoBa

Ammnposa

Kapum

JdaHuap

Ncnam

PanuHa

Pacuo

MnbsaHa

AmunHa

UnbaHypoBuy

Pamunesny

AlipaToBuY

PyctemoBHa

daA3oBUY

MpeKoBHa

AHBapOBHa

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

YYACTHUK

YYACTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

bagpyTtaomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytaonHosuny

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bapgpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bapgpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosuy

BagpytanHos doat
bagrytonHosuy




12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hadunkos

Xakumos

3aKkunpos

MuHrannumos

MyxameTanHoB

Fabppakunos

3arnaynnuvH

CyntaH

Kapum

Apenb

Tarup

3ydap

baxtumap

Kapum

PycnaHoBuy

daHnnesny

Butanbesuy

Pamucosuny

HuAasosuy

PeHaToBMY

Pamucosuny

11

2,5

1,5

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

YYaCTHUK

bagpyTtaomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytaonHosuny

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytaonHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

3akupoBa Xadusa
NnrnsosHa




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

daxpeTanHOB

XamaTtBanees

fapunos

Hypnbles

MwuHracosa

annamosa

N'ymeposa

Amunp

Camart

Wamunb

PamasaH

Apnna

Acunsa

Cadwun

A3atoBuy

Kamunesny

JaHnnosuny

PuwaTtosuny

NnbdaToBHa

MaHCypOBHa

JaHnneBHa

1,5

1,5

18

15

14

12

10

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

nobeantenb

npusep

YYACTHUK

YYACTHUK

YYaCTHUK

bagpyTtaomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytaonHosuny

bagpytaonHos ®oat
bagrytonHosuy

bagpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosuy

bapgpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosuy

bapgpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3apunos

McaHrynos

Kannmynnnx

Baipamrynos

lannes

[annesa

Hypues

Imunb

Camunp

Kamunb

Januc

SpuK

Ounnapa

AlnHyp

PaBunesunuy

Tarnposuy

Pamunesny

PadmcoBuny

JleHncosuy

3undacoBHa

A3atoBuy

10

10

11

10

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Y4aCTHUK

YYaCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

YYACTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

bagpyTtaomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytaonHos ®oat
bagrytagnHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bagpytonHos ®oat
bagrytonHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytaonHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

BagpytanHos doat
bagrytonHosuy




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

XamunaynnuvH

Mcnamos

Tyxb6aTynnuu

Uppucos

KOHycoB

BanuynnvH

XapuToHoB

Anbmup

Amup

JdaHuap

bynaTt

bynat

ApcnaH

PycnaH

Pannesny

ApapoBuy

Mnramosuy

AlipaToBUY

PenatoBuy

AnmaszoBuy

MasnoBuy

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

10

19

17

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Y4aCTHUK

YYaCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

YYACTHUK

nobeagutenb

npusep

bagpyTtaomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytaonHos ®oat
bagrytagnHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bapgpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bapgpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

BagpytanHos doat
bagrytonHosuy




40

41

42

43

44

45

46

l'ymepos

fapunos

Hasunos

Xy3uH

MyxameT3AaHOB

Tannnos

CagplikoB

ApcnaH

Anmas

Puwar

INbMaH

PobepT

PuHanb

Alibynat

JaHnnesny

Nnbpaposuy

Cepreesuy

Imunnesuny

ApTtypoBuy

NnbHapoBuy

Pagukosunu

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

5,5

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Y4aCTHUK

YYaCTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

YYACTHUK

YYACTHUK

Y4aCTHUK

YYaCTHUK

bagpyTtaomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytaonHos ®oat
bagrytagnHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy

bagpytonHos ®oat
bagrytonHosuy

bapgpytomHos ®oat
bagrytonHosmy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytaonHosuy

bagpytanHos doar
bagrytanHosuy




